
2018 GLNA BOARD MEMBERS 

Officers 
 

Phone Address e-mail 

Brian	Scroggin,	President	
	

317-842-9136	 9355	Champton	Dr.	 scroggin60@gmail.com	

Barbara	Schauland,	Vice	President	 317-570-0308	 8883	Buckhaven	 Indybarb2014@gmail.com	
	

Jerry	Salluom,	Treasurer	
	

317-445-1411	 9425	Champton	Dr.	 jsalluom@att.net	

Dianne	Francis,	Secretary	
	

317-570-0199	 9354	Champton	Dr.	 d_francis@att.net	

Board Members 
 

	 	 	

Eric	Anderson	 	 9404	Hadway	
	

vitalunfolding@gmail.com	

Patrick	Flynn	
	

317-512-1828	 9334	Champton	Dr.	 pflynn02@gmail.com	
	

Dennis	McKearn	
	

317-793-5733	 8821	Appleby	Lane	 dmckearn55@juno.com	

Andrea	Scroggin	
	

317-730-2315	 9355	Champton	Dr.	 ascroggin7@gmail.com	

Greg	Seigel	
	

317-437-3655	 9133	Hadway	Dr.	 gregseigel1@comcast.net	

Linda	Sillery	
	

317-407-1106	 9506	Hadway	Dr.	 hanson_linda@sbcglobal.net	

Robert	Sillery	
	

317-841-0741	 9506	Hadway	Dr.	 rwsillery@juno.com	

Meade	Van	Wyck	
	

317-714-3570	 8823	Haddington	Dr.	 mdvnwk@gmail.com	

Eli	Zarfati	
	

765-749-3480	 9546	Hadway	Dr.	 eli@ez-computersllc.com	

	


